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AKERMAN H14B (BA128-BANUT 500-66-3410)

Motor :            Volvo-Penta Diesel - TD 70 G, 6 Zyl.
Leistung :       142 kW / 194 PS
Partikelfilter :  CRT-System KM 5

Neigung seitwärts :
Arbeitsgeweicht :
Transportgewicht :
Transporthöhe :
Transportläng :
Fahrwerkbreite :
Fahrwerklänge :

10:1
43 To
37 To

3.70 m
14.20 m
3.35 m
4.42 m
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